
 

Must be 18 or older to play. Must have a Player Card to play in any tournament. Must present valid ID in order to be paid. Visit the Poker Room for more information. If you or 
someone you know has a gambling problem, please call 1-800-ADMIT-IT. 

 
 

 MAIN EVENT SCHEDULE 

Event Date Time  Tournament Guarantees Buy-in 

1 Wednesday, September 21, 2016 12:00 Noon  
Omaha  

High / Low 
$10,000 $240 

2 Wednesday, September 21, 2016 6:00 PM  
No Limit Hold’em  

Deep Stack 
$30,000 $130 

3 Friday, September 23, 2016 12:00 Noon 1A No Limit Hold’em 
Championship Event  

$1,000,000 
$2,500 

 

Saturday, September 24, 2016 12:00 Noon 1B $2,500 

Sunday, September 25, 2016 1:00 PM Day 2 
 

Monday, September 26, 2016 1:00 PM Day 3 

4 Friday, September 23, 2016 6:00 PM  No Limit Hold’em / PLO $20,000 $240 

5 Saturday, September 24, 2016 6:00 PM  
No Limit Hold’em 
Black Chip Bounty 

$20,000 $240 

6 Sunday, September 25, 2016 12:00 Noon  
No Limit Hold’em 

Deep Stack/Turbo/Bounty 
$10,000 $100 

7 Sunday, September 25, 2016 6:00 PM  
No Limit Hold’em  

Double Green Chip Bounty 
$15,000 $200 

8 Monday, September 26, 2016 6:00 PM  
No Limit Hold’em  

Deep Stack 
$30,000 $130 

9 Tuesday, September 27, 2016 12:00 Noon  
No Limit Hold’em 

Heads Up (64 Max) 
$20,000 $360 

10 Tuesday, September 27, 2016 6:00 PM  
No Limit Hold’em  

Survivor 
$12,000 $175 

11 Wednesday, September 28, 2016 12:00 Noon  
Omaha  

High / Low 
$10,000 $240 

12 Wednesday, September 28, 2016 6:00 PM  
No Limit Hold’em 

Deep Stack 
$30,000 $130 

13 Thursday, September 29, 2016 11:00 AM 1A 

No Limit Hold’em  $250,000 

$350 

 

Thursday, September 29, 2016 6:00 PM 1B $350 

Friday, September 30, 2016 11:00 AM 1C $350 

Friday, September 30, 2016 6:00 PM 1D $350 

Saturday, October 1, 2016 11:00 AM 1E $350 

Saturday, October 1, 2016 6:00 PM 1F $350 

Sunday, October 2, 2016 1:00 PM Day 2    

14 Sunday, October 2, 2016 12:00 Noon  
No Limit Hold’em  

Deep Stack/Turbo/Bounty 
$5,000  $100 

15 Sunday, October 2, 2016 6:00 PM  
No Limit Hold’em 

Survivor 
$10,000 $140 

 


